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Corby
Nene Valley SC
Nuneaton
Rushden "A"
Leicester Penguins
Hinckley “B”
Kettering “A”
Melton Mowbray “B”
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Leicester Sharks “D”
Leicester Sharks “C”
Rushden “B”

Burton "B"

Leicester Neptune “B”
Rugby

Swadlincote

Kettering “B”

Market Harborough “B”
Shepshed
Wellingborough “B”
Oadby & Wigston "B"

L eicegter District Swimming League

Total

Round 2 Results 10th Nov

Round 1 Round 2
Gala League Gala League Gala Leaque
232 6 307 7 539
216 6 283 7 499
217 6 238 7 455
230 5 303 7 533
237 6 280 6 517
186 6 250 6 436
194 5 234 6 428
184 5 231 5 415
133 4 213 6 346
177 4 208 4 385
134 3 224 5 358
185 5 169 3 354
166 4 173 4 339
147 3 184 5 331
151 4 114 4 265
128 2 215 5 343
166 5 154 2 320
148 4 163 3 311
122 3 173 4 295
135 3 188 3 323
132 2 114 3 246
144 2 104 2 248
151 3 91 1 242
101 2 103 2 204
110 1 169 2 279
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* - The 6 team galas have had their gala points adjusted by 8/7ths on the
League Table to align them with the scoring of the 7 team galas.

* - Teams with joint gala scores have been placed as shown by count of 1st

places

Braunstone
Burton
Leicester Penguins
Coalville “B”
Leicester Neptune “B”
Burton "B"
Rushden “B”
Oadby & Wigston "B"
Hinckley *
Nuneaton
Hinckley “B”
Kettering “A”
Leicester Sharks “D”
Swadlincote
Kettering “B”
Corby
Corby
Rushden "A"
Leicester Sharks “C”
Leicester Neptune “A”
Rugby
Shepshed
Market Harborough “B”
Wigston *
Nene Valley
Melton Mowbray "B"
Oadby & Wigston "A"
Braunstone "C"
Daventry "B"
Wellingborough "B"
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154
83

265
205
202
100
100
91

283
280
215
208
188
103
91

208
186
161
151
148
148

—
[a}]
>
D

PON@S”P.W!\’!‘|

—
[a}]
>
D

,_
QD
F”.U"P.W!\’!‘|£ NS”P‘PPO!\’|

—
o))
>
D

.0’9".#90!\’!—“

AUTUMN 2018

Round 3 Draw - 8th Dec
FINAL - Corby
Hinckley “B”
Rushden "A"
Nene Valley SC
Burton
Corby
Nuneaton
Leicester Penguins
Kettering “A”

Braunstone
Braunstone “C”
Coalville “B”

Melton Mowbray “B”
Leicester Neptune “A”
Daventry “B”

Oadby & Wigston "A"

Burton
Leicester Neptune “B”
Rushden “B”
Leicester Sharks “D”
Leicester Sharks “C”
Burton "B"
Rugby

Market Harborough

Wellingborough “B”
Market Harborough “B”
Swadlincote
Kettering “B”
Shepshed
Oadby & Wigston "B"

All Round 3 galas are 6pm warm-up for 6.30pm start unless otherwise stated



